Warren Street, Unit Interior Square Footage
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Interior Living Spaces
Lower Level

Street Level

Upper Level

Sub Total

Interior Garage Space

Total

Unit 1
2,146
2,350

4,496

360 sf

4,496

Unit 2
160
1,610
700
2,470
360 sf

2,470

Unit 3
290
1,200
650
2,140
360 sf

2,140

Unit 4
1,300
1,150

2,450

360 sf

2,450

Total

3,896
6,310
1,350
11,556
2,868

14,424

Notes
973 sf (50%) of Unit 1 is defined as Mass Below First Story

Garage Spaces and Driveway




