Warren Street, Unit Interior Square Footage Prepared by Andrew Consigli AIA 2/23/2021

Interior Living Spaces Lower Level Street Level Upper Level	Unit 1 2,146 2,350 0	Unit 2 160 1,610 700	Unit 3 290 1,200 650	Unit 4 1,300 1,150 0	Total 3,896 6,310 1,350	Notes 973 sf (50%) of Unit 1 is defined as Mass Below First Story
Sub Total	4,496	2,470	2,140	2,450	11,556	
Interior Garage Space	3 60 sf	3 60 sf	360 sf	3 60 sf	2,868	Garage Spaces and Driveway
Total	4,496	2,470	2,140	2,450	14,424	

